MSC IN FINANCE AND BANKING SUMMER EXAM SESSION A.Y. 2017/2018
	Monday 
	Tuesday 
	Wednesday 
	Thursday 
	Friday 

	28 May 
	29 May 
	30 May 
	31 May 
	1 June 

	Family Business 10:00 am
Financial Econometrics 9:00 am
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Derivatives written 3:00 pm
 
	Derivatives oral 10:00 am 
	 
	Legal Theory and Ethics of Business 12:00 pm

	4 June 
	5 June 
	6 June 
	7 June 
	8 June 

	Macroeconometrics 10:00 am 
	 
	
	Asset Management 9:00 am
 Theory of Banking 10:00 am 
	Mathematics 4:00 pm 

	11 June 
	12 June 
	13 June 
	14 June 
	15 June 

	Family Business 10:00 am 
	 
	 
	 
	Asset Pricing 11:00 am 
 Credit Risk Models 11:00 am  

	18 June 
	19 June 
	20 June 
	21 June 
	22 June 

	 Time Series and Econometrics 
10:00 am
	 
	 
	 
	 

	25 June 
	26 June 
	27 June 
	28 June 
	29 June 

	Financial Market Models 10:00 am 
	Statistics 11:00 am 
	Asset Management 9:00 am
	 
	 

	2 July 
	3 July 
	4 July 
	5 July 
	6 July 

	 
	Statistical Computing 11:00 am  
	Corporate Finance 3:00 pm 
	 
	Investment Banking 10:00 am 



